
Sr. 

No.
Name Contact No. Mail Id Department Batch Company Name Package

1 Vaibhav Patil 9371549924 vaibhavpatilcoc1399@gmail.com Civil 2022 Intellipaat 9 LPA

2 Gaikwad Shivani Shivaji 9145042021 shivanigaikwad293@gmail.com Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA

3 Pranjal Chandrakant Shinde 9011010051 s03pranjal@gmail.com Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA

4 Pratik anil ohol 9762591612 oholpratik37@gmail.com Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA

5 Sandesh Sarode 7774899761 ssandesh02@gmail.com Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA

6 Yogendra Shimlikar 8767069991 shilimkaryogendra@gmail.com Civil 2022 Vilas Javdekar Developers 1.2 LPA

7 Amin Shaikh 9325266693 aminshaikh1718@gmail.com Computer 2022 ARMS India Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

8 Ashish Shinde 9307849594 ashishshinde765@gmail.com Computer 2022 Kodeeo software technology 2.4 LPA

9 Kartik Pandey 7722010666 pande.kartik@gmail.com Computer 2022 Innothoughts 86000 PA

10 Jinal Bhakare 7218234872 jinalbhakare2000@gmail.com Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

11 Swati Adamane 9822060298 swatiadamane013@gmail.com Computer 2022 Lirik 5 LPA

12 Amardeep Honmane 7719920046 rajdeepsonar@gmail.com Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

13 Arman Kalawant 9822034889 armankalawant1728@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

14 Priyanka Yadav 9673513136 pinkalyadav8484@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

15 Viraj Jabare 7620021684 jabareviraj@gmail.com Computer 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA

16 Nutan Bhujbal 7028361774 nutanbhujbal269@gmail.com Computer 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA

17 Aditya Jagtap 7083660293 jagtapaditya29@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

18 Akshata Kudale 8788010554 kudaleakshata@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

19 Omkar Gample 8149787541 omkargample@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

20 Rinkal Gohil 8668441899 rinkalgohil.r@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

21 Sarika Bendbhar 7776925795 sarikabendbhar142@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

22 Aniket Nawale 9011267129 aniketnawale43@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

23 Shweta Awale 8408816751 shweta12awale@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

24 Neha Rathod 9049610666 neharathod3613@gmail.com Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA

25 Pranjal Parge 8380976731 pranjalparge2020@gmail.com Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA

26 Rohit Rajendra Pandit 7038415053 panditrohit532@gmail.com Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA
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27 Vaishnavi Ingle 9766755867 vaishnaviingle2001@gmail.com Computer 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA

28 Amisha Narkhede 7719995047 amishanarkhede@gmail.com Computer 2022 ITC Infotech 4.25 LPA

29 Ashutosh Gadhave 7447288644 gadhaveashutosh007@gmail.com Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

30 Sahil Kamble 7798525258 sahil.kamble0706@gmail.com Computer 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

31 Suyash Gulig 7028685466 guligsuyash98@gmail.com  Computer 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

32 Shubham Kumbhar 9822820442 kumbhardshubham302@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

33 Neha Kad 9146631777  kadneha0982@gmail.com Computer 2022 Wipro 3.6 LPA

34 Sakshi Gaikwad 8329379084 sakshimpg@gmail.com Computer 2022 Ayraa labs India Pvt Ltd 6 LPA

35 Vaishnavi Budruk 9284337958 vaishnavi.budruk14@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

36 Pushkar Badgujar 9503244355 pushkarbadgujar00@gmail.com Computer 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

37 Sumit Kajbaje 9766355560 sumitkajbaje@gmail.com Computer 2022 Infor 6 LPA

38 Ronit Loke 8087468742 ronitloke10@gmail.com Computer 2022 Merkle Sokrati 4.6 LPA

39 Shraddha Mandale 8080476494 shraddha114367@gmail.com Computer 2022 HCL Technologies 2.75 LPA

40 Dheeraj Paropate 7769929529 dheerajparopate@gmail.com Computer 2022 Floating Minds Infotech 3 LPA

41 Sourab Hotkar 9356332664 sourab.hotkar@gmail.com Computer 2022 Floating Minds Infotech 3 LPA

42 Rupesh Ghorpade 9075662562 rupeshghorpade02@gmail.com Computer 2022 Floating Minds Infotech 3 LPA

43 Prajakta Shivaji Tajane 8329002909 tajaneprajakta07@gmail.com Computer 2022 TRENT LIMITED A TATA ENTERPRISE1.56 LPA

44 Shruti Sataling Reddy 7020245005 reddyshruti599@gmail.com Computer 2022 Nulife Pharmaceutical 1.44 LPA

45 Mayadevi jadhav 8999240686 vaidehi.j@gmail.com Computer 2022 VIVO 2.28 LPA

46 Nikita Balasaheb Nannaware 8788039426 Nikita.nannaware22@gmail.com Computer 2022 Techmahindra limited 1.67 LPA

47 RAKESH PAL 9930089443 rakeshpal4538@gmail.com Computer 2022

Magnamious Systems 

Private Limited. 1.44 LPA

48 Viraj Raju Bhapkar 8766970099 virajbhapkar6@gmail.com Computer 2022 Smart Data Interprise 3 LPA

49 Pushkar Badgujar 9503244355 pushkarbadgujar00@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

50 Pranjal Parge 8380976731 pranjalparge201@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

51 Anand vijay Waghmare 9307666263 anandw404@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

52 Arman Kalawant 9822034889 armankalawant1728@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

53 Sakshi Gaikwad 8329379084 sakshimpg@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

54 Ronit loke 8087468742 ronitloke10@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

55 suraj chougule 9960760205 surajchougule312@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

56 Suyash Sathe 7843021096 suyashsathe2706@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

57 Amisha Narkhede 7719995047 amishanarkhede@gmail.com Computer 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

58 Omkar Ulhas Kulkarni 9860019566 omkarukulkarni2000@gmail.com Computer 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA
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59 Jinal Jitendra Bhakare 7218234872 jinalbhakare2000@gmail.com Computer 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

60 Sourab Hotkar 9356332664 sourab.hotkar@gmail.com Computer 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

61 Neha Shrimant Nichare 7796038968 nehanichare2001@gmail.com Computer 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

62 Sakshi shinde 9921952713 sakshi3008s@gmail.com Computer 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

63 Aman Vishwakarma 8796578893 amanav0104@gmail.com E&TC 2022 Capgemini 4 LPA

64 Zeba Afsar Shaikh zebashaikh047@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

65 Amruta Dilip Dange amrutadange00@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

66 Kachare Yash Kumar yashkachare28@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

67 Dhanashree Manoj Girigosavi dhanashreegiri1999@gmail.com E&TC 2022 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

68 Kuldeep Khaladkar kuldeepkhaladkar@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

69 Mandira Vitthal Ambekar Mandira.ambekar@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

70 Pratiksha Sanjay Patil pratikshasanjaypatil@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

71 Rajani Mali rajanimali2021@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

72 Aman Vishwakarma amanav0104@gmail.com E&TC 2022 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

73 Kedar Kadam kedarkadam1997@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

74 Pranav Pingale pranavpingale4147@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

75 Anuradha Balaji Munde anuradhamunde40@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

76 Gauri Rajesh Awaghade gauriawaghade80@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 3 LPA

77 Archana Mukund Kholamkar amkholamkar@gmail.com E&TC 2023 Maven Silicon 4 LPA

78 Pratiksha Anil Kalokhe 7498123353 pratikshakalokhe15@gmail.com ENTC 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

79 Surya Desigar 7875185265 suryadesigar@gmail.com IT 2022 Virtusa 4.5 LPA

80 Rutuja Kale 8788083660 rutukale1218@gmail.com IT 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

81 Akshata Dilip Bodkhe 9552476721 akshatabodkhe21@gmail.com IT 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA

82 Prachit Phansalkar 7276472473 Prachitphansalkar1999@gmail.com IT 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA

83 Shaquib Ansari 9769678092 ansarisaquib04@gmail.com  IT 2022 Atos Syntel 3.4 LPA

84 Snehal Patil 7841044100 Patilsnehal20001@gmail.com IT 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

85 Swapnil Limgude 8308154098 swapnil.limgude1602@gmail.com IT 2022 Floating Minds Infotech 3 LPA

86 Saquib Mohammed Shahid Ansari9769678092 ansarisaquib04@gmail.com IT 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

87 Swapnil Limgude 9834366543 swapnil.limgude1602@gmail.com IT 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

88 Shravani Shivaji Dafal 9699634867 dafalshravani9882@gmail.com IT 2022 Profound Edutech Pvt. Ltd 3 LPA

89 Jagruti Bhor 9810538524 jagritibhor@gmail.com MCA 2022 Hubcity software 2.4 LPA

90 Abhishek  Sharma 9561253926 abhishek3097@gmail.com MCA 2022 Mobiloitte 3 LPA
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91 Sourabh Tajane 99700 83583 saurabhtajane1@gmail.com MCA 2022 Acty System India Pvt Ltd 3.65 LPA

92 Rohit Sawant 8080219797 rohitvsawant1@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 GE India 2.48 LPA

93 Omkar Kulkarni 9168975943 kulkarnionkar06@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Tcs 3.37 LPA

94 Prashant Jotkar  9112627097 jotkarprashant@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

95 Abhijeet Thakar 8329979368 abhijitthakar6112@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Tata Technologies 2.28 LPA

96 Vishwas Raut 7558258570 rautvishwas555@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Tetrapack 3.22 LPA

97 Prasad Bhalsure 9021014056 prasadbalsure@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA

98 Vaibhav Wagh 7776812532 vaibhavwagh017@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Pentagon 3 LPA

99 Hanuman Solanke 9607420071 hanumansolanke99@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Infosys 3.6 LPA

100 Omkar Ghodke 9552075104 oma.ghodke2000@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Wipro 3.5 LPA

101 Roshan Thorat 9096507178 roshanthorat1000@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Hyosung 4.12 LPA

102 Neha Tambekar 9168999263 nehatambekar1299@gmail.com Mechanical 2020 Mobiloitte 3.5 LPA

103 Omkar Ghodke 9552075104 omkarg9552@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

104 Prashant Chandrakantrao Jotkar 9112627097 jotkarprashant@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Qspider 3 LPA

105 Vishwas Chandrakant Raut 7558258570 rautvishwas555@gmail.com Mechanical 2022 Qspider 3 LPA
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